
 
 
 

iJOBS Site Visit: BMS 
April 9, 2025 

 
Panelists 
 
Jonathan Olsen (Scientific Associate Director) https://www.linkedin.com/in/jonathan-
olsen-87315723/ 
 
Mark Witmer (Scientific Senior Director) https://www.linkedin.com/in/mark-witmer-
828b817/ 
 
Brian Anderson (Sr. Principal Scientist) https://www.linkedin.com/in/dranderson1/ 
 
Kirill Gorshkov (Principal Scientist) https://www.linkedin.com/in/kirillgorshkov/ 
 
Daniel Downes (Principal Scientist) https://www.linkedin.com/in/daniel-downes/ 
 
Dana Godrich Shaban (Senior Scientist) https://www.linkedin.com/in/danagodrich/ 
 
Mersedeh Saniepay (Senior Scientist) https://www.linkedin.com/in/mersedeh-saniepay-
phd/ 
 
Shivangi Srivastava (Senior Scientist) https://www.linkedin.com/in/shivangisrivastava91/ 
  
Tour guides 
 
Shilpaa Mukundan (Senior Scientist) https://www.linkedin.com/in/shilpaa-mukundan-
b4888442/ 
 
Ryan D’Souza (Principal Scientist) https://www.linkedin.com/in/ryansdsouza/ 
 
Matthew Johnson (Scientist) https://www.linkedin.com/in/matthew-johnson-4a7234246/ 
 
Alok Sharma (Sr. Principal Scientist) https://www.linkedin.com/in/aloksharma13/ 
 
Emre Firlar (Principal Scientist) https://www.linkedin.com/in/emre-firlar-516aa53b/ 
 
Brian Mahon (Senior Scientist) https://www.linkedin.com/in/brian-mahon-ph-d-
95964541/ 
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